
  INTERESTED PARTIES LIST PRIOR TO DRAFT REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL - LOGISTICS
 as of 6/27/2016

Company Name Address Contact Name Phone Number Email

ADVANCE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS ENTERPRISE, INC.
2411 MONTICELLO AVE NEW 
ORLEANS, LA 70118 USA Ronnie Ealey 504-261-0755 absolutionshire@yahoo.com

AECOM

20501 SENECA MEADOWS 
PKWY STE 300 GERMANTOWN, 
MD 20876-7019 US Fred Hardin 270-792-7765 frederick.hardin@aecom.com

Aerodyne Industries

7001 N. ATLANTIC AVE STE 200 
CAPE CANAVERAL, FL 32920-
3745 Carl McManus 3216132948 cam@aerodyneindustries.com

AERONET, INC.
42 CORP PARK STE 100 IRVINE, 
CA 926063103 USA Joe Dierickx (800) 838-1350 jdierickx@aeronet.com

All Points Logistics, LLC
5000 BRADFORD DR STE 3B 
HUNTSVILLE, AL 35805-1937 US Kevin Repa (281) 620-3912 krepa@allpointsllc.com

Alutiiq, LLC

3909 ARCTIC BLVD STE 500 
ANCHORAGE, AK 99503-5770 
US Robert A. Bourbon (214) 606-5147 Rbourbon@alutiiq.com

American Services Technology, Inc. (ASTI)
1028 HARVIN WAY STE 120 
ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955-3238 US Moses Harvin II (321) 631-8771 moses2@americanservicestech.com

Anadarko Industries, LLC

1322 SPACE PARK DRIVE SUITE 
A256 HOUSTON, TX 770583471 
USA Kenn Hall (281) 286-9202 khall@anadarko-industries.com

Bechtel National Inc.
10221 SUNSET HILL RD RESTON, 
VA 20190 US Rich Capitan (571) 758-8104 rcapitan@bechtel.com

Bid Decision - Proposal Leadership
12042 Jewel Fish Lane Orlando, 
FL 32827-7141 US Carl Selfe (703) 989-7494

ckselfe@aol.com

Blackhawk Management Corporation
1322 SPACE PARK DR STE A220 
HOUSTON, TX 770583473 USA Chris Queen, Dean Honchul (832)536-3711, (254)

queenc@blackhawkmgmt.com 
honchuld@blackhawkmgmt.com

B-Squared Technical Services and Consulting 
2011 S MISSION CIR 
FRIENDSWOOD, TX 77546-5962 James or Valerie Burrescia (530) 356-6316

james.burrescia@bsquaredts.com 
valerie.burrescia@bsquaredts.com

Call Henry, Inc.
1425 CHAFFEE DR STE 4 
TITUSVILLE, FL 32780-7900 US Hu Sneed (321) 360-8283 chs@callhenry.com

Clark Construction 
5353 W ALABAMA STE 220 
HOUSTON, TX 77056-5922 US Sam Van Amburgh (832) 708-2185 sam.vanamburgh@clarktexas.com
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Clason Point Partnes Inc.
30 S BROADWAY STE 813 
YONKERS, NY 10701-3712 US Raul Collado 732-212-9191 rcollado@clasonpointpartners.com

COMPUTER PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANTS, LLC
7421 PHELPS RD HANOVER, MD 
210761516 US Richrd Colligan (410) 768-2807 navaloffcr05@yahoo.com

Creative Management Technology, Inc.
5380 HOFFNER AVE ORLANDO, 
FL 32812-2448 US Keith Mowen (215)787-7490 kmowen@cmtfl.com

DATA MONITOR SYSTEMS, INC.

316 SOUTH MIDWEST 
BOULEVARD MIDWEST CITY, OK 
731104642 USA John Sook (405) 737-7950 j.sook@dmsok.com

DynCorp International
1700 OLD MEADOW RD 
MCLEAN, VA 221024307 John Butler (703) 462-7110 john.butler@dyn-intl.com

EPP-TEC LLC - 
14807 PRINCEWOOD LN LAND 
O LAKES, FL 346386922 USA Larry Epperson (813) 527-8605 Larry.Epperson@EPPTEC.com

Erica Lane Enterprises, Inc.
3226 BOB WALLACE AVE SW 
HUNTSVILLE, AL 35805-4006 US Anthony W. Puckett (256) 508-3220 tpuckett@eleinc.com

Fort Sill Apache Industries, LLc
108 E 12TH ST ADA, OK 74820-
6502 US Jeanne Newman (281) 433-9731 jeanne.newman@fortsillapache.com

FURNITURE MARKETING GROUP INC.
6100 W PLANO PKWY PLANO, 
TX 750938203 USA Ed McNelly (405) 772-1732

EdM@FMGI.com

GB Tech
2200 SPACE PRK DR STE 400 
HOUSTON, TX 77058-3680 US Mark Kubena 281-333-3703*150 mkubena@gbtech.net

General Dynamics Information Technology (GDIT)
3211 JERMANTOWN RD 
FAIRFAX, VA 22030-2844 US

Pamela E. Azar
Supervisor, Contracts
General Dynamics 
Information Technology, Inc. (703) 852-2779 Pamela.Azar@gdit.com

GeoControl Systems, Inc.
2900 WOODRIDGE DR STE 100 
HOUSTON, TX 77087-2506 US Michael Zarcaro (713) 649-8481 mzarcaro@geocontrol.com

GHG Corporation
960 CLEAR LAKE CITY BLVD 
WEBSTER, TX 77598-0000 US Dan Butler 281-488-8806 x111 dan.butler@ghg.com

GMG WORLD MEDIA LLC

7411 RIGGS RD STE 414 
HYATTSVILLE, MD 207834246 
USA Edward Henderson (301) 328-1526

ehenderson@gmgworldmedia.com

GOVERNMENT RESOURCES GROUP LLC

110 29TH AVENUE NORTH, 
SUITE 303 NASHVILLE, TN 37203 
USA Steven Chatham (615) 327-2077 schatham@grg-llc.com

HURRICANE CONSULTING INC
4035 RIDGE TOP RD STE 325 
FAIRFAX, VA 220307454 USA Armando Ygbuhay (703) 537-3151

aygbuhay@hc-inc.net

Hybas International LLC
14510 Liscomb Drive, Houston 
77084 Lisa Phillip (281) 855-6029 lisa@hybasinternational.com
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IAP Worldwide Services
7315 N ATLANTIC AVE CAPE 
CANAVERAL, FL 32920-3721 US Steven Bloom (321) 784-7714 steven.bloom@iapws.com

IGNITE
650 PRATT AVE STE C 
HUNTSVILLE, AL 35801-5539 US Nancy Koger (256) 527-4727 nkoger@ignitenow.net

Implemetrics Inc.
1102 PINEMONT DR STE B 
HOUSTON, TX 77018-1323 US Dayle Frazier (832) 928-5681 dayle_frazier@implemetrics.net

Integris Projects LLC

104 E HERITAGE DR 
FRIENDSWOOD, TX 77546-3854 
US Trisha Alvarado (713) 920-7123 tlira@integrisprojects.com

International Logistics System Inc
2866 Seven Valley Road   Glen 
Rock PA 17327 Walter Grinnell (717) 347-1200 waltg@intlogsys.com

JM Technologies, Inc

23800 COMMERCE PK STE A 
BEACHWOOD, OH 44122-5828 
US Parul Jain (216) 526-6134 parul@jmtechnologiesinc.com

Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc. (JLL)
200 E RANDOLPH DR CHICAGO, 
IL 60601-6436 US Doug Rowles (678) 525-0722 doug.rowles@am.jll.com

Kellogg Brown & Root Services, Inc. (KBR)
1080 ELDRIDGE PKWY 
HOUSTON, TX 77077-2575 US Robert Clark (281) 721-4729 robert.clark@kbr.com

LIFE ENTERPRISES
1905 VILLAGE PARK MISSOURI 
CITY, TX 774893077 USA Kevin Ndu (832) 722-4519 nduk@verizon.net

LOGMET LLC

9600 GREAT HILLS TRAIL STE 
150 W AUSTIN, TX 787596303 
USA Wayne Rankin (512) 924-5437

wayne.rankin@logmet.com

LZ TECHNOLOGY, INC.
1110 NASA PKWY STE 650 
HOUSTON, TX 770583360 USA Michaella Davis (832) 864-3491 michaella@lzt.biz

M & B ENGINEERING INC

2600 S SHORE BLVD. STE 300 
LEAGUE CITY, TX 775732944 
USA Benjamin Bougeois (281) 799-2359 bbourgeois@mandbengineering.com

McDonald Epic Enterprise LLC
1403 Wild Ridge Drive Harker 
Heights, TX 76548-1590 US Robert McDonald (312) 221-9250

rlmcdonaldsr@gmail.com

MRI Technologies
17047 EL CAMINO REAL STE 200 
HOUSTON, TX 770582643 USA Tim Kropp (281) 786-2002 tckropp@mricompany.com

MTS
308 VOYAGER WAY NW #100 
HUNTSVILLE, AL 35806-3200 US TAMMIE HAYES (256) 890-9090 TAMMIE.HAYES@MTS-USA.COM
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NATIVE RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, INC.

51 JEMEZ DAM RD STE 110 
BERNALILLO, NM 870045986 
USA Benjamin Bueneman (559) 321-3079 benb@nrdci.com

OCEAN CARGO LOGISTICS GROUP LLC
12161 sw 132 ct miami, FL 
33186 US LORENZO MACIAS (305) 471-8442

lorenzo@oceancargologistics.com

ONEIDA BUSINESS ENTERPRISES, INC.
203 GENESEE ST ONEIDA, NY 
134212708 USA Paul Kocur (315) 567-9174

paul@obegov.com

PEGASUS SUPPORT SERVICES, LLC

100 STONEFOREST DR SUITE 
100 WOODSTOCK, GA 
301894881 USA Richard Tibbetts (678) 756-2607

rptibbetts@pegasussupport.com

PENNA GROUP, L L C, THE
817 W DAGGETT AVE FORT 
WORTH, TX 761041125 USA Michael Evangelista-Ysasaga (817) 965-4921 michael@pennagc.com

RC TECH, INC
6725 ANECIA AVE COCOA, FL 
329278303 USA Robert Childers (321) 636-1309 schatham@grg-llc.com

Rothe Companies
4614 SINCLAIR RD SAN 
ANTONIA, TX 78222-2039 US Cindy Hendershot (713) 408-2567 cindy@ckhstrategic.com

Sales Automation Support, Inc.
17025 West Rogers Drive New 
Berlin, WI 53151-2232 US Writers Proposal (262) 754-8712

peterson@DocsSpot.com

Sodexo Government Services

9801 WASHINGTONIAN BLVD 
GAITHERSBURG, MD 20878-
5355 US

Bruce Robertson
Sodexo Government Services (410) 200-3587 Bruce.Robertson@sodexo.com

SOFTWARE PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS, INC.
101 TORNILLO WAY TINTON 
FALLS, NJ 077127521 USA Andrew Weaver (404) 805-9467 andrew@softwareprosolutions.com

Swinerton Builders
6890 W 52ND AVE STE 201 
ARVADA, CO 80002-3962 US Josh Leen (210) 488-3509 JLeen@swinerton.com

TECHTRANS INTERNATIONAL INCORPORATED
2200 SPACE PARK DR STE 410 
HOUSTON, TX 770583680 USA David Bacon (281) 335-8568 dbacon@tti-corp.com

The Akana Group
118 SOUTH MAIN ST ANN 
ARBOR, MI 48104-1903 US Chad Johnson (571) 229-6843 chad.johnson@theakanagroup.com

VALKYRIE ENTERPRISES, LLC

4460 CORPORATION LN STE 130 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 234623150 
USA Felix Ikner (757)962-2545 ext 10

felix.ikner@valkyrie.com

Vectrus
655 Space Center Drive 
Colorado Springs, CO 80915 US Mark E. Tomassoni (719) 644-9333 mark.tomassoni@vectrus.com

Yang Enterprises, Inc.
1420 ALAFAYA TR STE 200 
OVIEDO, FL 32765-4506 Dr. Tim Yang (407) 365-7374 tim.yang@yangenterprises.com

Z P TRANSPORT, INC.

8714 NE 55TH AVE 
VANCOUVER, WA 986650993 
US Billy Jewell (828) 316-1692 billyj@zptrans.com
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